
BLACK 1391 950.00 H

BLACK 1435 1,000.00 H

BLK/BWF 960 140.75 C

HEREFORD 777 138.00 C

HEREFORD 775 137.50 C

BWF 845 139.50 C

BLACK 916 140.25 C

BLACK 1000 139.00 C

HIGH YIELDING: 70.00-82.00

NEXT CUT: 56.00-69.75

POOR & FULL: 55.75

BULLS: 78.00-119.00

HEIFFERTTS: 79.00-104.00

1,351.20

1,284.69

1,000.00

950.00

1,390.00

1,072.95

1,065.63

1,178.78

BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK
Thursday, September 09, 2021

BRED COW-BROKEN MOUTH

BRED COW-SHORT SOLID

PREG CK OPEN HEIFERS

SPAYED HEIFERS




















